
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Bid Video Conference John F. Kennedy Bridge Repairs
Registration page views 75
Registered participants 20
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 21
Start time 3/08/24, 9:45:14 AM
End time 3/08/24, 10:36:02 AM
Meeting duration 50m 47s
Average attendance time 34m 31s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DEmail Role Registration First Name Registration Last Name Registration Email Registration Time Registration Status Company Job title Address
Graves, Ashley R (KYTC) 3/08/24, 9:49:42 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:47 AM 43m 5s Ashley.Graves@ky.gov Organizer
Baron, Michael 3/08/24, 9:49:47 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:48 AM 43m Michael.Baron@mbakerintl.com Presenter
Andy Hamersen 3/08/24, 9:57:24 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:28 AM 35m 3s ahamersen@thomasindcoatings.com Attendee Andy Hamersen ahamersen@thomasindcoatings.com 3/07/24, 2:01:26 PM Registered Thomas Industrial Coatings, Inc. Engineer 2070 Highway Z, Pevely, MO 63070
Drew (Guest) 3/08/24, 9:57:25 AM 3/08/24, 10:36:02 AM 38m 37s Attendee Drew Thompson dthompson@bottomseng.com 3/08/24, 8:10:17 AM Registered Bottoms Engineering President Bottoms Engineering
Chinmay Modi (SRB) 3/08/24, 9:57:25 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:39 AM 35m 14s Attendee Chinmay Modi cmodi@southernrb.com 3/04/24, 7:21:03 AM Registered Southern Road & Bridge, LLC Estimator 715 Wesley Ave, Tarpon Spring, FL 34689
Sam Kaluzny 3/08/24, 9:57:25 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:53 AM 35m 28s Attendee Sam Kaluzny samk@macconstruction.com 3/04/24, 12:34:06 PM Registered MAC Construction & Excavating, Inc. Sr. Project Manager 1908 Unruh Court, New Albany IN 47150
Jason Piper 3/08/24, 9:57:25 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:34 AM 35m 9s jpiper@AmericanContracting.com Attendee Jason Piper bid@americancontracting.com 3/08/24, 6:58:12 AM Registered American Contracting & services, Inc Estimator 6200 east highway 62, bldg. 2502, Jeffersonville, IN 47130
Wm Tyler Schoborg- Evers Steel 3/08/24, 9:57:25 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:35 AM 35m 9s Attendee WM TYLER SCHOBORG wschoborg@everssteel.com 3/06/24, 10:08:57 AM Registered EVERS STEEL CONSTRUCTION VP 7542 NEW HAVEN RD., HARRISON, OH 45030
Dustin Guszkiewicz 3/08/24, 9:57:26 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:38 AM 35m 12s DJGuszkiewicz@pcl.com Attendee Dustin Guszkiewicz djguszkiewicz@pcl.com 3/08/24, 9:21:57 AM Registered PCL Construction Estimator 1 N Dale Mabry Hwy - Suite 300; Tampa, FL 33609
James Caron 3/08/24, 9:57:26 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:30 AM 35m 3s Attendee James Caron jcaron@southernrb.com 3/04/24, 6:44:12 AM Registered Southern Road & Bridge Project Manager 715 Wesley Avenue, Tarpon Springs, FL 34689
Gilbert Newman 3/08/24, 9:57:30 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:30 AM 35m Attendee Gilbert Newman gilbertn@macconstruction.com 3/04/24, 1:48:49 PM Registered MAC Construction Chief Engineer Emeritus 1908 Unruh Court, New Albany, Indiana 47150
Fish 3/08/24, 9:57:46 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:23 AM 34m 37s Attendee James Caron jcaron@southernrb.com 3/04/24, 6:44:12 AM Registered Southern Road & Bridge Project Manager 715 Wesley Avenue, Tarpon Springs, FL 34689
House-Lewis, Natalie K (KYTC-D05) 3/08/24, 9:58:45 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:32 AM 33m 47s Natalie.HouseLewis@ky.gov Presenter
Brandon Hinson 3/08/24, 9:59:02 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:31 AM 33m 29s bhinson@pcl.com Attendee Brandon Hinson bhinson@pcl.com 2/29/24, 6:30:28 PM Registered PCL Construction Manager 1 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Tampa FL 33609
Edmunds, James C (KYTC) 3/08/24, 9:59:22 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:38 AM 32m 13s James.Edmunds@ky.gov Attendee James Edmunds james.edmunds@ky.gov 3/05/24, 11:01:56 AM Registered KYTC TE Specialist 351 Cavalry Dr
Collins, Larry (KYTC) 3/08/24, 10:00:45 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:42 AM 31m 56s larry.collins@ky.gov Attendee
Crawford, Randy E (KYTC) 3/08/24, 10:01:34 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:44 AM 31m 9s Randy.Crawford@ky.gov Attendee Randy Crawford randy.crawford@ky.gov 3/05/24, 1:08:09 PM Registered KYTC TES 200 Mero Street
Miracle, Donnie R (KYTC) 3/08/24, 10:01:39 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:38 AM 30m 58s Donnie.Miracle@ky.gov Attendee Donnie Miracle donnie.miracle@ky.gov 3/06/24, 1:22:48 PM Registered KYTC CP Estimator 200 Mero Street
Byron Ogger 3/08/24, 10:02:07 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:47 AM 30m 40s byrono@intechcontracting.com Attendee Byron Ogger byrono@intechcontracting.com 3/04/24, 8:14:46 AM Registered Intech Contracting, LLC Vice President 3131 Custer Drive
Jeff Houchin 3/08/24, 10:07:35 AM 3/08/24, 10:32:35 AM 25m jeffh@intechcontracting.com Attendee Byron Ogger byrono@intechcontracting.com 3/04/24, 8:14:46 AM Registered Intech Contracting, LLC Vice President 3131 Custer Drive
Stephen Weber 3/08/24, 10:32:34 AM 35m 9s stephenw@macconstruction.onmicrosoft.com Attendee Stephen Weber stephenw@macconstruction.com 3/05/24, 1:48:11 PM Registered MAC Construction Chief Engineer 1908 Unruh Court New Albany, IN 47150

Jeffrey McMahon jeff@mmservicesky.com 3/01/24, 9:32:59 AM Registered M & M Services Company Inc. President 229 Midland Trail Mount Sterling KY 40353
Rebecca Smith rebecca@mmservicesky.com 3/01/24, 9:35:56 AM Registered M & M Services Company Inc. Treasurer 229 Midland Trail
Robert Lail office@delongconcrete.com 3/06/24, 10:07:42 AM Registered Delong Concrete, LLC Estimator 940 Delong Rd, Lexington, KY 40515
Blake Nelson blake.nelson@ky.gov 3/06/24, 3:39:16 PM Registered KYTC TEBM 8310 Westport Road
Bronson Daniel bdaniel@candksouth.com 3/08/24, 8:33:13 AM Registered Chalmers and Kubeck South Inside Sales 502 HWY 640 Mulberry FL 33809
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